

MM.G.SY

S.C

Schedule XLV-Form No. 13A

उत्तराखण्ड सरकार के अधीन

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

श्री ३५१३

WEASURPLEMENT BOOK

M.B. No. → 396

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th year maintenance Bill					
Abstract of cost					
Name of road: - Pakki					
Sadak Pattarghat					
to Pakki Sadak					
Malhanma.					
Agency - Basant Kumar					
Agreement No - 29/SB/MSY/17-18					
Actual date of completion					
— 16.07.2019.					
Date of entry: — 03.07.2023					
Item ① Restoration of					
15-1 drains to -					
22.99 m ³ = 1	73	1.05	0.30		
16.74 m ³ = 1	62	0.90	0.30		
13.05 m ³ = 1	43.5	1.0	0.30		
8.19 m ³ = 1	36.4	0.75	0.30		
9.57 m ³ = 1	45.6	0.70	0.30		
14.50 m ³ = 1	74.4	0.65	0.30		
11.44 m ³ = 1	63.6	0.60	0.30		
12.48 m ³ = 1	52.0	0.80	0.30		
4.05 m ³ = 1	27	0.50	0.30		
25.80 m ³ = 1	86.0	1.0	0.30		
29.92 m ³ = 1	95.0	1.05	0.30		
24.04 m³ 20.03 m³ 30.93 m ³	75.3 71.0 91.0	1.10	0.30		
198.76 m ³ @ Rs 355.92 / m ³					70743.
198.76 m ³	Continuation = Rs 70743.				68898.0

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
5th Year maintenance					
Abstract of cost					
Name of road: — Pakki Sadak					
Pattarghati To Pakki					
Sadak Malhanwa.					
Agency: — Basant Kumar					
Agreement No — 29/SBB/MHASY/17.					
Actual Date of completion					
— 16.07.2019					
Date of entry: — 30.06.24					
Item ① Restoration of					
drain cuts - do -					
22.99 m ² = 1	73	1.05	0.30		
16.74 m ² = 1	62	0.90	0.30		
13.05 m ² = 1	43.5	1.0	0.30		
8.19 m ² = 1	36.4	0.75	0.30		
9.57 m ² = 1	45.6	0.70	0.30		
14.50 m ² = 1	74.4	0.65	0.30		
11.44 m ² = 1	63.6	0.60	0.30		
12.48 m ² = 1	52	0.80	0.30		
4.05 m ² = 1	27	0.50	0.30		
25.80 m ² = 1	86	1.0	0.30		
31.84 m ² = 1	96.5	1.10	0.30		
200.57 m ² @ Rs 355.92/m ²					
					71387.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item ① Patch repair over Bituminous Surface					
- do - - -					
Area same vide TMB P-6					
187.85 m ² @ Rs 112.45/m ²					
					= Rs 21124.0
Item ② Maintenance of HP culvert.					
4 Nos @ Rs 1049.23 each					
					= Rs 4197.00
Item ③ maintenance of slab culvert.					
2 Nos @ Rs 2165.84 each					
					= Rs 4332.00
Item ④ Maintenance of road sign with White washing of Parapets - do -					
59.04 m ² = 4x4 6.15 0.60					
19.68 m ² = 4x2 6.15 0.40					
3.84 m ² = 4x4 0.60 0.40					
82.56 m ² @ Rs 15.38/m ²					
					= Rs 1270.00
Total Amt Rs					34264.0
less 10% below (1) Rs					3426.50
Net Payable Rs					30838.1

Continuation

SR
30.06.24
J.E